 CENTRAL
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Nome
1° CR7
2° TITAN
3° RED BULL
4° FUZILEIRO
5 DESTAQUE
6° PROCESSO
7° TOPA TUDO
8° ASA BRANCA
9° ABISMO
10° AIR TIME
11° TORNADO
12° IRADINHO
13° MALBEC
ilz® BACTERIA

Anilha
064777
012212
060046
052684
062447
023227
024771
014029
005895
006347
034180
021680
034456
009714

Dono
VITOR
NERIO

CATATAL
JOVERCY
ISAQUE
DIEGO
LIBERIO
ILSON
SUELEM
WERITON

JOSELIO CAMPANHA

LUIS CARLOS
MaRCIO

JOHN LENON

Cidade
CASTELO ES
PEDRA AZUL

VARGEN ALTA
CONCEICAO
VENDA NOVA
J. MONTEIRO
VNI
MUNIZ FREIRE - ES
VNI
CASTELO ES
CASTELO ES
P.KENNEDY
VNI
C.CSTELO

CAMPEONATO 23/10/2022

SOC-ES
10/15 min Pontos
117/191 30
139/181 28
93/142 26
89/140 24
95/139 22
62/121 20
85/118 18
71/118 16
69/116 14
57/113 12
75/108 10
87/106 10
72/105 10
82/104 10
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